
June 3, 1994 

Mi ke 

Dear Mike, 

I thought I would update you on our tentative schedule for the 
1995 Kansas City Reunion. 

I have enclosed a schedule that looks workable and we hope fun. 
If you have any comments please let me know. 

Our next meeting will be on July 16, 1994 at either the Westin 
or Harrah's Riverboat. We hope to finalize the schedule then 
and go into the detail that will make it all happen. 

Looking forward to seeing you in Philadelphia. 

Convention Chairman 

Info removed by VNCA 

vhpa4-1 



SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 
***tenative*** 

VIETNAM HELICOPTER PILOTS ASSOCIATION 

JULY 1 - JULY 5, 1995 

SATURDAY - JULY 1. 1995 

Early Bird Cocktails 
Dinner on the Plaza 
Party in Westport 

SUNDAY - JULY 2. 1995 

Vendors and Registration 
Mini-Reunions 
Static Display 
Jr. High/Sen. High Pool Party 
Welcome Party (country western) 

MQNPAY - JULY 3. 1995 
Vendors and Registration 
Mini-Reunions 
Golf Tournament 
Day of Fun and Relaxation 

( four event option ) 

Lobby Bar 
Catch a Trolley 
Catch a Trolley 

Roanoke Foyer 
5th Fl. Board Rooms 
Liberty Memorial 
Pool Level 
Hotel site TBD 

Roanoke Foyer 
5th Fl. Board Rooms 
Site TBD 
Worlds of Fun 
Oceans of Fun 
Kansas City Zoo 
Truman Library 
Harrah's Riverboat Casino Gambling On the River 

Buses Depart Lobby on the Hour 
Buses Return to Hotel On the Hour 

TQESDAY - JULY 4, 1995 

Vendors and Registration Roanoke Foyer 
Mini-Reunions 5th Fl. Board Rooms 
Business Meeting Century B 
Ladies Function Hallmark Cards 
Kids Pool Party (Food & Drink) Pool Level 
Pre-Banquet Cocktails Century Foyer 
Banquet and Dance Century Ballroom 

WEDNESDAY - JULY 5, 1995 

5 PM -- ???????? 

9 AM 
2 PM 

10 AM 
6 PM 
6 PM 

9 AM 
9 AM 
7 AM 

10 AM 

4PM 
lOPM 

9 AM 
2 PM 

10 AM 
10 AM 

9 AM 
6 PM 
7 PM 

4:30 PM 
4:00 PM 
1:00 PM 

11:00 PM 
1:00 AM 

4:30 PM 
11:00 AM 
1:00 PM 
4:00 PM 

5:00 PM 
1:00 AM 

3:00 PM 
4:00 PM 

12:30 PM 
12:30 PM 

3:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
1:00 AM 

Departure Day ***************** SEE YOU IN JULY OF 1996 *************** 
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